


A B O U T  U S
Welcome to Artisan Provisions, where culinary artistry meets exceptional service! 
We are a premier full-service catering company dedicated to making your events 
unforgettable with our delicious, tailor-made menus and professional, attentive staff. 
Whether it’s an intimate gathering, a grand celebration, or a corporate function, we 
bring passion and expertise to every occasion. Let us elevate your event with flavors 
that delight and service that exceeds expectations. 

Our philosophy is simple: to offer delicious, high-quality food with impeccable service. 
We source the freshest ingredients, often locally, to craft menus that reflect both classic 
and contemporary cuisine. Every dish is prepared with care and attention to detail, 
ensuring that each bite is a burst of flavor.

Let Artisan Provisions bring our expertise and enthusiasm to your next event. Contact 
us today to start planning a culinary experience that your guests will remember for 
years to come.
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HORS D'OEUVRES

DESSERTS & BEVERAGES

RECEPTION TRAYS & DIPS

CARVING STATIONS

BARS

ENTRÉES

Ted E’s Continental Breakfast
Traditional Breakfast Buffet
Breakfast Taco Buffet
Migas Buffet
Buttermilk Pancakes or
 French Toast Buffet
Breakfast Sandwiches
Breakfast Burritos

Hot Hors D’oeuvres
Cold Hors D’oeuvres
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Fresh Salads
Build Your Own Deli Buffet
1/4 Pound Hot Dog Bar
Build Your Own Burger
Gourmet Burger Bar
Texas BBQ Buffet
Fajita Buffet
Enchiladas
Taco Bar
Build Your Own Nacho Bar

Classic Boxed Lunch
Deluxe Boxed Lunch

Cash Bar
Hosted Bar
Consumption Bar

Chicken Entrée
Beef & Pork Entrée
Seafood Entrée
Vegetarian Entrée

BUFFET PACKAGES

BUFFET PACKAGES

ENTRÉES

BOXED LUNCHES

A LA CARTE - BREAKFAST ITEMS

SIDE DISHES - A LA CARTE
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TED E’S CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST BUFFET

BREAKFAST TACO BUFFET

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES OR 
FRENCH TOAST BUFFET

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

MIGAS BUFFET

An assortment of danishes, muffins, 
breakfast breads, cinnamon rolls and fresh 
sliced fruit served with sweet cream.

Served with scrambled eggs, sausage 
and bacon, breakfast potatoes, and 
biscuits and gravy.

Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, breakfast 
potatoes, homemade salsa, cheese, 
tortillas, and fresh seasonal sliced fruit with 
sweet cream.

Served with bacon, sausage and fresh 
seasonal fruit with sweet cream.

Served on a sweet sourdough bun.

Served in a 12 inch flour tortilla.

• Bacon, Egg, and Cheddar
• Sausage, Egg, and Cheddar
• Turkey, Egg, and Swiss
• Grilled Vegetables and Egg

• Brisket, Egg, and Cheddar
• Bacon, Egg, and Cheddar
• Sausage, Egg, and Cheddar
• Chorizo, Egg, and Pepper Jack
• Potato, Egg, and Cheddar
• Grilled Vegetables and Egg

• Pancakes (2 pieces)
• French Toast (2 pieces)
• Bacon (2 pieces)
• Sausage (2 pieces)
• Fresh Seasonal Fruit with 

Sweet Cream
• Biscuits & Gravy
• Breakfast Potatoes
• Scrambled Eggs
• Oatmeal Bar
• Individual Yogurt Parfait
• Assorted Breakfast Pastry  

Tray (Feeds 25)

Scrambled eggs with chorizo, tortilla strips, 
cheddar cheese, tomatoes, onions, salsa, 
and jalapeños. Served with refried beans 
and fresh seasonal sliced fruit with 
sweet cream.

A LA CARTE - BREAKFAST ITEMS

$10.95

$14.50

$14.50

$12.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50

$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

$5.00
$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$100

$13.50

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

B R E A K F A S T

BREAKFAST BUFFET PACKAGES



CLASSIC BOXED LUNCH

DELUXE BOXED LUNCH

TEXAS BBQ BUFFET

FRESH SALADS

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

GOURMET BURGER BAR

Our Classic Box Lunch comes with your 
choice of sandwich or wrap, potato chips 
and a fresh baked cookie.

Our Deluxe Boxed Lunch comes with your 
choice of sandwich or wrap, choice of 
one side, potato chips, and a fresh baked 
cookie.

Bread Choices: White, Wheat, Croissant or 
French Bread

Tortilla Choices: Spinach, Sun-dried 
Tomato, Wheat, or Flour

Sandwich Choices:
Grilled Chicken Club
Ham & Cheddar
Turkey & Swiss
Roast Beef & Cheddar
Chicken Salad
Italian Meat
Vegetarian

Fajita Wraps: Chicken, Beef, or Vegetable

Side Choices: Potato Salad, Pasta Salad, 
Fruit Salad, or Coleslaw

1 Meat + 2 Sides
2 Meat + 2 Sides
3 Meat + 2 Sides

Choice of Meats:
Sliced Brisket
Chopped Brisket
BBQ Chicken Breast
Pulled Pork
Smoked Turkey
Smoked Sausage
Ribs - add $3.00 per person

All salads come with a fresh baked cookie.

Salad Choices:
• Chicken Caesar Salad - Grilled 

Chicken Breast, romaine lettuce, 
parmesan cheese and croutons.

• Grilled Chicken Salad - Grilled 
chicken breast, mixed lettuce, carrots, 
red cabbage, cheddar cheese, onions, 
tomatoes, avocado, and tortilla chips.

• BBQ Chicken Salad - Grilled 
chicken breast tossed in BBQ sauce, 
mozzarella cheese, green onions, 
tomatoes, avocado, corn, and onion 
strings.

• Chef Salad - Grilled chicken breast, 
ham and turkey, mixed lettuce, cheese, 
hard boiled eggs, tomatoes, and 
cucumbers.

• Chicken Salad - Our homemade 
Chicken Salad served on top of mixed 
greens.

• Grilled Salmon - add $3.00 per person

Salad Dressing Choices:
Ranch
BBQ Ranch
Southwest Ranch
Balsamic Vinaigrette
Thousand Island
Blue Cheese

• Choice of a Grilled Burger Patty or 
Chicken Breast

• Sweet Sourdough Bun
• American Cheese
• Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and Pickles
• Potato Chips
• Condiments
• 1/4 Pound Hot Dog - add $3.00 per 

person
• Bratwurst - add $4.00 per person

Choice of 1 Side.

• Choice of Grilled Burger Patty or 
Chicken Breast

• Sweet Sourdough Bun
• Swiss and Pepper Jack Cheese
• Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, and Pickles
• Sautéed Mushrooms
• Sautéed Jalapeños
• Grilled Pineapple
• Bacon
• Guacamole
• Potato Chips
• Condiments
• 1/4 Pound Hot Dog - add $3.00 per 

person
• Bratwurst - add $4.00 per person
• Homemade Sauces: Sweet Mayo, 

Ranch Mayo, Southwest Mayo, Aioli 
Mayo, Chipotle Mayo, and Signature 
Sauce

Choice of 2 Sides.

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

BUILD YOUR OWN DELI BUFFET

Includes a selection of sliced turkey breast, 
black forest ham, roast beef, sliced chicken 
breast and chicken or tuna salad. Served 
with assorted breads and cheeses, potato 
chips and the choice of 1 side.

Buffet includes lettuce tomatoes, onions, 
pickles, and condiments.

$15.50

$11.25

$12.25

$14.95

$18.95

$12.95

(Minimum Quantity of 12)
BOXED LUNCHES BUFFET PACKAGES

$16.95
$18.95
$20.95

• Potato Salad
• Coleslaw
• Jalapeño Corn
• Pasta Salad
• BBQ Baked Beans
• Homemade Mac & Cheese
• Cowboy Beans
• Cucumber Salad
• Braised Cabbage with Bacon

SIDES

E N T R É E S

1/4 POUND HOT DOG BAR

• 1/4 Pound Hot Dogs
• Hot Dog Buns
• Ted E's Chili
• Shredded Cheese
• Diced Onions
• Potato Chips
• Condiments

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

$12.95
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Mango Whiskey Glazed Chicken
Whiskey Glazed Chicken
Chicken Fried Chicken
Grilled Chicken Breast
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Hand Breaded Chicken Fingers
Smothered Chicken
Monterey Chicken
Lemon Garlic Chicken
Chicken Marsala
Teriyaki Chicken
Blackened Chicken
Tequila Lime Chicken
Chicken Picatta
Garlic Chicken Romano
Chicken Alfredo
Spicy Chicken and Broccoli Alfredo
Chicken Tetrazzini
Chicken Kabobs
Pecan Crusted Chicken

FAJITA BUFFET

ENCHILADAS

TACO BAR

BUILD YOUR OWN NACHO BAR

CHICKEN ENTRÉE

Marinated Beef or Chicken with sautéed 
peppers and onions.

Chicken
Beef
Combination

Spanish Rice or Cilantro Lime Rice
Charro Beans or Refried Beans
Chips & Salsa
Guacamole
Pico de Gallo
Shredded Cheese
Seasoned Sour Cream
Flour Tortillas

Two per person.

Choice of the following:
Cheese with Chili Con Carne
Chicken & Sour Cream
Chicken Verde
Pulled Pork
Vegetable

Spanish Rice or Cilantro Lime Rice
Charro Beans or Refried Beans
Chips & Salsa

• Seasoned Ground Beef or Diced 
Grilled Chicken

• Shredded Lettuce
• Diced Onions
• Cheddar Cheese
• Seasoned Sour Cream
• Jalapeños
• Taco Shells
• Tortillas
• Spanish Rice or Cilantro Lime Rice
• Charro Beans or Refried Beans
• Chips & Salsa

• Seasoned Ground Beef or  
Diced Grilled Chicken

• Shredded Lettuce
• Diced Tomatoes
• Diced Onions
• Cheese Sauce
• Seasoned Sour Cream
• Jalapeños
• Homemade Salsa

Choice of two sides, served with a house 
salad and fresh baked roll.

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

$18.95
$20.95
$20.95

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

$15.50

$14.95

$13.50

ENTRÉES

Whiskey Glazed Pork Chops
Beef Stroganoff
Chicken Fried Steak
Steak Kabobs
Pot Roast
Meat Lasagna
Spaghetti & Meatballs

Grilled Shrimp Kabobs
Shrimp Scampi
Grilled Tilapia
Blackened Salmon
Hot Honey Salmon
Blacked Catfish
Fish Taco Bar

Pasta Primavera
Vegetarian Lasagna
Grilled Portobello Mushroom
Vegetarian Kabobs
Grilled Butternut Squash
Eggplant Parmesan
Cheese Enchiladas
Cheese and Vegetable Enchiladas
Quinoa Stuffed Bell Peppers

BEEF & PORK ENTRÉE

SEAFOOD ENTRÉE

VEGETARIAN ENTRÉE

Choice of two sides, served with a house 
salad and fresh baked roll.

Choice of two sides, served with a house 
salad and fresh baked roll.

Choice of two sides, served with a house 
salad and fresh baked roll.

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

(Minimum Quantity of 12)

$17.25
$16.75
$17.75
$17.75
$17.25
$16.75
$16.25

$16.75
$17.25
$17.75
$19.50
$19.50
$15.50
$16.75

$14.50
$14.50
$15.00
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.00
$14.50
$15.00

$17.25
$16.75
$16.75
$16.25
$17.75
$16.25
$17.75
$17.75
$16.75
$17.25
$17.25
$16.50
$17.25
$17.25
$17.75
$16.75
$17.25
$16.75
$17.25
$17.75

$3.00 Per Person.

• Garlic Mashed Potatoes
• Corn on the Cob
• Garlic Roasted New Potatoes
• Jalapeño Corn
• Steamed Broccoli
• Steamed Vegetable Medley
• Mashed Sweet Potatoes
• Sweet Glazed or Buttered Carrots
• Fresh Green Beans
• Sautéed Spinach
• Rice Pilaf
• Tropical Rice
• BBQ Baked Beans
• Coleslaw
• Potato Salad
• Pasta Salad
• Cucumber Salad
• Fruit Salad
• Baked Potato with all toppings - 

add $1.00 per person
• Bacon Wrapped Asparagus - add 

$1.00 per person

SIDE DISHES - A LA CARTE
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DESSERTS

HOT HOR D'OEUVRES

BEVERAGES

COLD HOR D'OEUVRES

Homemade Banana Pudding
Strawberry Shortcake
Dump Cake
NY Cheesecake with 
 Strawberry Topping
Carrot Cake
Peach Cobbler
Brownies (Feeds 25)
Cookies (Feeds 25)
Chocolate Cake
Red Velvet Cake
Pumpkin Pie
Pecan Pie
Buttermilk Pecan Pie
Pumpkin Pecan Pie
Pecan Fudge Pie
Chocolate Pudding Pie
Chocolate Mint Pie

Bacon Wrapped Stuffed Scallops
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms
Coconut Shrimp
Hand Battered Chicken Strips
Chicken Satay
Pulled Pork or BBQ Brisket Sliders
Pork Pot Stickers
Brisket or Grilled Chicken 
  Quesadilla
Southwest Chicken Egg Rolls
Veggie Spring Rolls
Meatballs (Swedish or BBQ)
Beef Tenderloin Mini Sandwiches
Bacon Wrapped Jalapeños
Cheeseburger Sliders
Wings (Buffalo, Whiskey Glazed,  
 or BBQ)
Mini Hot Dogs
Mini Brisket or Pulled Pork Tacos
Mini Crab Cakes
Mini Chicken or Beef Kabobs
Beef Satay
Shrimp Satay/Skewers
Chicken Taquitos
Chicken or Beef Empanadas
Jalapeño Bites

Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Canned Soda
Bottled Juice
Fruit Infused Water
Iced Tea
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice
Fresh Brewed Coffee

Caprese Skewers
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail
Fresh Tomato Basil Bruschetta
Crostini with Pork or 
 Roast Beef
Pinwheels
Mini Croissant Sandwiches
Assorted Tea Sandwiches

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$75/tray
$75/tray
$5.00
$5.00
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

$42/doz
$30/doz
$30/doz
$21/doz
$30/doz
$48/doz
$18/doz
$30/doz

$36/doz
$27/doz
$18/doz
MKT.
$28/doz
$36/doz
$18/doz

$30/doz
$30/doz
$30/doz
$42/doz
$36/doz
$42/doz
$18/doz
$27/doz
$15/doz

$3.00 each
$4.00 each
$3.00 each
$3.00 each
$1.25/person
$2.50/person
$2.50/person
$2.75/person
$2.75/person
$2.75/person
$3.00/person

$22/doz
MKT.
$24/doz
$27/doz

$4.50 each
$5.00 each
$5.00 each

D E S S E R T S  & 
B E V E R A G E S

H O R  D ' O E U V R E S(Minimum Quantity of 12)
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R E C E P T I O N  T R AY S  &  D I P S

C A R V I N G  S TAT I O N S

Meat & Cheese Display (Feeds 25 People)
Cheese & Fruit Display (Feeds 25 People)
Fresh Vegetable Display (Feeds 25 People)
Seasonal Fruit Display (Feeds 25 People)
Spinach Artichoke Dip
Ted E’s Salsa with Tortilla Chips
Queso & Tortilla Chips
Buffalo Queso Chicken Dip
Fresh Guacamole with Tortilla Chips
Ted E’s 7 Layer Dip
French Onion Dip
Crab Dip

Roasted Round of Beef
Prime Rib
Roasted Pork Loin
Tenderloin of Beef
Boneless Smoked Ham
Herb Roasted Breast of Turkey

$75/tray
$75/tray
$75/tray
$75/tray
$5.00/person
$3.50/person
$5.00/person
$5.00/person
$5.00/person
$4.50/person
$4.50/person
$6.00/person

$10.75/person
MKT.
$9.75/person
MKT.
$8.75/person
$8.25/person

Guests at the event do not pay for their drinks. The client is charged on a per-drink basis.

Guests at the event pay per drink at the bar.

We offer different bar configurations to fit your event and budget, featuring a wide variety 
of beverage options, including soft drinks, bottled water, domestic and craft beer, wine, 
and liquor.

Guests at the event do not pay for their drinks. The client is charged on a per-person basis 
depending on the package selected. 

• Beer and Wine
• Full Bar-Call Liquor
• Full Bar-Premium Liquor

CONSUMPTION BAR

CASH BAR

HOSTED BAR

B A R S
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C O N TA C T  U S !

MARTHA WATSON
Catering Manager

EMAIL
 sales@artisan-provisions.com

PHONE
214-299-8995


